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品　番�
1～9個�10～29個�

価　格�
30個以上�

DUB11×M3×6 �
DUB11×M3×10�
DUB11×M3×12�
DUB14×Ｍ4×6�
DUB14×Ｍ4×10�
DUB14×Ｍ4×16�
DUB14×M5×9�
DUB14×M5×12�
DUB14×M5×15�
DUB14×M5×22�
DUB17×M6×10�
DUB17×M6×16�
DUB17×M6×18�
DUB17×M6×26
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品　番�
1～9個�10～29個�

価　格�
30個以上�

DUB25×Ｍ6×10�
DUB25×Ｍ6×15�
DUB25×Ｍ6×20�
DUB25×Ｍ6×25�
DUB25×Ｍ6×30�
DUB25×Ｍ6×35�
DUB25×Ｍ6×40�
DUB25×Ｍ6×50
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210�
210�
210�
240�
250�
260�
270
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SMP52

品番　DUB - 11 × M3 × 6 -
ユリヤ�
化粧ネジ�

外径� ネジ� 長さ� 色�

品番　DUB - 25 × M6 × 10 -
ユリヤ�
化粧ネジ�

外径� ネジ� 長さ� 色�

◇ユリヤ樹脂�
◆ネジ三価クロメート�

標準色� 黒 BK白 WH

◇ユリヤ樹脂�
◆ネジ三価クロメート�

標準色� 黒 BK白 WH

BK�
WH

BK�
WH

SMP ユリヤ化粧ネジ� 　�




